
Hays CISD Home Learning 

Madden 
:  
 
 
Cathleen Madden 
EGES FLS Teacher 
Office Hours: M-Th 10:30AM-11:30AM 
Cathleen.Madden@hayscisd.net​  
Please e-mail to set up telephone or Zoom conference 
 
Taylor Musick, MS, CCC-SLP 
Hays CISD Speech-Language Pathologist 
Office Hours: M-Th 9AM-3PM  
Taylor.Musick@hayscisd.net 
Please e-mail to set up telephone or Zoom conference 
 
Angela Saul  
Hays CISD Occupational Therapist 
Office Hours: M/W/F 2PM-3PM, T/TH 9AM-10AM 
angela.saul@hayscisd.net 
 
Michele Wallington 
EGES FLS paraprofessional  
Michele.Wallington@hayscisd.net​ 
Please e-mail to set up telephone or Zoom conference 
 
Stacy Scott 
EGES FLS paraprofessional 
Stacy.Scott@hayscisd.net​  
Please e-mail to set up telephone or Zoom conference 
 
Melanie Ortiz​  
EGES FLS paraprofessional 
Melanie.Ortiz@hayscisd.net​  
Please e-mail to set up telephone or Zoom conference 
 
Announcements and Important Links 
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Hays CISD Home Learning 

●​ Google Classroom 
●​ ULS/ L3 game 
●​ EGES Specials Learn at Home 
●​ EGES Library Digital Resources 
●​ Starfall 
●​ BOOM learning 

 
 

 

Weekly Objectives 

Content Objectives Activities Other Resources 

Language Arts IEP objectives ULS/Google Classroom Zoom 10AM M-Th 

Math IEP objectives ULS/Google Classroom Zoom 10AM M-Th 

Science IEP objectives ULS/Google Classroom Zoom 10AM M-Th 

Social Studies IEP objectives ULS/Google Classroom Zoom 10AM M-Th 
 
 

https://classroom.google.com/h
https://www.n2y.com/unique-learning-system/
https://sites.google.com/g.hayscisd.net/eges-specials-learn-at-home/home
https://sites.google.com/g.hayscisd.net/egesdigitallibrary/home
https://www.starfall.com/h/
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